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TUKE SCHOOL 
 

TERM DATES 2020/21 
 

We are planning to reopen in September 2020, following the government guidelines. We 

are happy to be able to offer all students education provision. 
 

AUTUMN TERM               Thursday 3rd September – Friday 23th October 2020 

 

HALF TERM             Monday 26th October -      Friday 30th October 2020 

 

TERM CONTINUES                             Wednesday 4th November   -     Friday 18th December 2020 

  

 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY     Monday 21st December 2020 – Friday 1st January 2021 

 

SPRING TERM      Monday 4th January        -     Friday 12th February 2021 

 

HALF TERM      Monday 15th February    -     Friday 19st February 2021 

 

TERM CONTINUES                            Monday 22th February   -    Wednesday 31st March 2021      

    

 

SPRING BREAK                       Thursday 1stApril   - Friday 16th April 2021 

 

SUMMER TERM         Tuesday 20th April        -         Friday 28th May 2021 

 

HALF TERM                       Monday 31st May         -        Friday 4th June 2021 

                                                                    

TERM CONTINUES                                    Monday 7th June         -        Friday 23rd July 2021 

 

 

Staff Training Days:                               Monday       2nd November 2020 

  Tuesday               3rd November 2020 

      Monday               19th April 2021 

 

 

 THESE DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.   THERE MIGHT BE ADDITIONAL 

 HEALTH AND SAFETY DAYS IF NECESSARY.  THE SCHOOL WILL BE CLOSED  

 TO STUDENTS.  PARENTS/CARERS  WILL BE INFORMED IN ADVANCE 

 

  

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS   Christmas Day                     Friday 25th December  

                                         Boxing Day Holiday            Saturday 26th December 

                                         New Year Holiday               Friday 1st January 

                                         Good Friday                         Friday 2nd April 

                                         Easter Monday                     Monday 5thApril 

                                         May Bank Holiday               Friday 3rd May 

                                         Spring Bank Holiday           Monday 31st May 


